Position

Principal Elementary

Curriculum Technology Integrat

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Teacher Sab Leave

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Senior Clerk Typist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Homebound / Hospital
Svcs Tchr

Homebound / Hospital
Svcs Tchr

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Total Wages

$95,149
$88,030
$85,244
$83,602
$82,426

$81,187
$81,151
$77,999
$76,264
$75.747
$75.497
$74,710
$70,207
$67,578
$66,581
$64,306
$62,820
$62,199
$60,678
$60,054
$57,958
$56,560

$56,038
$54,210

$53,551
$52,087
$51,887
$49,679

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,734
$17,802
$14,505
$17,424
$14,265

$14,205
$14,168
$13,890
$13,768
$13,709
$13,678
$13,609
$16,244

$6,854

$6,763
$12,677
$12,600
$12,663
$12,426
$12,364
$14,668
$12,062

$12,023
$11,869

$11,810
$11,710
$20,864
$24,277



Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Eld Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt

Child Dev Inst/Aide:
Cantonese

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Instruc/Aide Elem-
Basic Skills

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.

Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.
Francis Scott Key E.S.

$49,213
$44,627
$41,835

$34,541

$29,125
$26,655
$26,469
$24,855
$24,335
$24,184
$22,042
$21,507
$20,445
$18,883
$10,199

$9,149

$6,805
$3,185
$80

$10,348
$9,502
$7,642

$6,163

$2,586
$1,187
$6,400
$6,305
$1,092
$6,211
$6,163
$5,477
$6,211
$6,701
$2,066

$2,752

$332
$0
$0



