Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$95,149	\$16,734
Curriculum Technology Integrat		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$88,030	\$17,802
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$85,244	\$14,505
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$83,602	\$17,424
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$82,426	\$14,265
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$81,187	\$14,205
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$81,151	\$14,168
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$77,999	\$13,890
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$76,264	\$13,768
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$75,747	\$13,709
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$75,497	\$13,678
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$74,710	\$13,609
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$70,207	\$16,244
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$67,578	\$6,854
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$66,581	\$6,763
Teacher Sab Leave		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$64,306	\$12,677
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$62,820	\$12,600
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$62,199	\$12,663
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$60,678	\$12,426
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$60,054	\$12,364
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$57,958	\$14,668
Eld Classroom Teacher	Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$56,560	\$12,062
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$56,038	\$12,023
Eld Classroom Teacher	Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$54,210	\$11,869
Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$53,551	\$11,810
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$52,087	\$11,710
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$51,887	\$20,864
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$49,679	\$24,277

Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$49,213	\$10,348
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$44,627	\$9,502
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Child Dev Inst/Aide: Cantonese	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$41,835	\$7,642
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Instruc/Aide Elem- Basic Skills	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$34,541	\$6,163
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$29,125	\$2,586
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$26,655	\$1,187
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$26,469	\$6,400
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$24,855	\$6,305
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$24,335	\$1,092
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$24,184	\$6,211
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$22,042	\$6,163
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$21,507	\$5,477
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$20,445	\$6,211
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$18,883	\$6,701
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$10,199	\$2,066
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$9,149	\$2,752
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$6,805	\$332
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$3,185	\$0
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt		San Francisco Unified	Francis Scott Key E.S.	\$80	\$0